Oil Filter UFI

FILTERS

23.273.00

Dimensions (mm)

- A:90.0
B:75.5

C. 86.5
D:94.0
G:M20X1.5
H: 102.0

bar: 1.0

R: 1

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 10

Box (width x length x height): 95x95x105 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 640

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x980

(mm)
Filter net weight: 497 ¢
8003453042063
Applications
AIRMAN
AX Serie AX 45
BEDFORD

Brava 2.5 Diesel (Isuzu 4JA1) 01/90 — 06/90
Brava 2.5 Diesel (Isuzu 4JA1) 06/90 —

HOLDEN (AUS)

Jackeroo 2.8 Turbodiesel (Isuzu 4JBI, 4JB1) 07/89 —
Jackeroo 2.8 Turbodiesel (Isuzu 4JBI, 4JB1) 10/88 — 06/89
Rodeo 2.5 Diesel (Isuzu 4JAl, 4JA1) 01/88 —

Rodeo 2.8 Turbodiesel (Isuzu 4JB1) 01/90 —

ISUZU
Bighorn 2.8 D Irmscher (4JB1) 10/87 — 12/92
Bighorn 2.8 TD Irmscher (4JB1T) 10/87 — 12/92
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Campo 2.5 Diesel (TFR55) (4JA1) 01/89 —

Pick-up 2.5 D (KBD DXL) (RLE)

Trooper 2.8 D (UBS55) (4JB1) 64kW 87HP 01/87 — 12/92
Trooper 2.8 TD (UBS55) (4JB1T) 71kW 97HP 10/87 — 12/92

J.C.B.
8000 Serie 8080 ZTS (Isuzu A4JG1)

NEW HOLLAND
E Serie E 70 SR (S.N.YT04-07175 -) (Isuzu 4JGTNABGA) 41kW 56HP 01/05 —

OPEL
Campo 2.5 D (Isuzu 4JA1) 56kW 76HP 08/91 — 06/94
Campo 2.5 D 4x4 (Isuzu 4JA1) 56kW 76HP 08/91 — 06/94

VAUXHALL
Brava 2.5 D (Isuzu 4JA1) 56kW 76HP 06/90 — 06/94
Brava 2.5 D 4x4 (Isuzu 4JA1) 56kW 76HP 06/90 — 06/94

Cross references

AC DELCO X132
ADL (BLUEPRINT) ADZ92103
ALCO FILTERS SP862
AMC 103314
ASHIKA 10-09-906
CHAMPION F123
CLEAN FILTERS D0O921
COMLINE ClZ11741
COOPERS 21045
CROSLAND 2094
DONALDSON P502039
FILTER MONZA 21184
FILTRON OP634
FIRST LINE FLF547
FLEETGUARD LF3528
FLEETGUARD LF3786
FRAM PH5203
GENERAL MOTORS 94360426
GENERAL MOTORS 94430983
GENERAL MOTORS 97049708
GFT FILTERS GFSC3512
GUD 7275

ISUZU

8-94360426-0
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ISUZU

ISUZU

ISUZU

JAPAN LINE
JAPANPARTS
KNECHT-MAHLE
LYNXauto
MANN+HUMMEL
MISFAT
NIPPARTS
NIPPARTS

PBR

SAKURA
SOFIMA
TECNOCAR
TEHO FILTER
TEHO FILTER
VIC

WIX

WIX EUROPE

8-94430983-0
8-97049708-0
8-97049708-1
92106
FO906S
0C265
LC-741
W920/82
7273
J1319006
J131906
BC1221
C1511
S3273R
R500

4180

OK180

C512
WL7197
WL7197

FILTERS




